
Term Dates 2023/24
ZamZam follows the standard UK school terms, which are divided into three terms:
autumn, spring, and summer. The table below shows the term dates for the
academic year starting September 2023 and ending July 2024. These dates apply to
students on full-time courses.
If you are interested in part-time courses or flexible programmes, we have various
options available throughout the year, including weekends, to suit your needs and
preferences. Please contact us for more information and enrollment details.

Term / Holiday Term / Holiday Starts Term / Holiday Ends

Autumn Term
(60 Days)

Autumn Term 1 Mon, 11 Sep 23 Fri, 13 Oct 23

Autumn Half-Term Break Mon, 16 Oct 23 Fri, 27 Oct 23

Autumn Term 2 Mon, 30 Oct 23 Fri, 15 Dec 23

Winter Holiday Break Mon, 18 Dec 23 Fri, 5 Jan 24

Term / Holiday Term / Holiday Starts Term / Holiday Ends

Spring Term
(55 Days)

Spring Term 1 Mon, 8 Jan 24 Fri, 9 Feb 24

Spring Half-Term Break Mon, 12 Feb 24 Fri, 16 Feb 24

Spring Term 2 Mon, 19 Feb 24 Thu, 28 Mar 24

Bank Holiday Fri, 29 Mar 24 Fri, 29 Mar 24

Spring /Eid al-Fitr Break Mon, 1 Apr 24 Fri, 12 Apr 24

Term / Holiday Term / Holiday Starts Term / Holiday Ends

Summer Term
(57 Days)

Summer Term 1 Mon, 15 Apr 24 Fri, 24 May 24

Bank Holiday Mon, 6 May 24 Mon, 6 May 24

Summer Half-Term Break Mon, 27 May 24 Fri, 31 May 24

Eid al-Adha Break Mon, 17 Jun 24 Mon, 17 Jun 24

Summer Half-Term 2 Mon, 3 Jun 24 Thu, 11 Jul 24


